
Summary Results Report 
2020 General Election 

November 3, 2020 

STATISTICS 

Election Day Precincts Reporting 

Precincts Complete 

Precincts Partially Reported 

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 

Registered Voters · Total 

Ballots Cast · Total 

Ballots Cast• Blank 

Voter Turnout• Total 

TOTAL 

21 of 22 

O of 22 

21 of 22 

21 of 22 

24,051 

17,541 

2 

72.93\ 

Election Summary-11 /19/2020 09:15 AM 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright© 2007-2018 

OFFICIAL RESULTS-ALL 

Washington County 

Absentee Early Voting 
Election 

Day 

0 0 21 

0 0 0 

0 0 21 

21 21 0 

1,682 12,919 2,940 

0 
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Summary Results Report 
2020 General Election 

November 3, 2020 

President / Vice-President 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

REP Donald J. Trump/ Michael R. Pence 12,959 

DEM Joseph R. Biden / Kamala D. Harris 4,261 

LIB Jo Jorgensen I Jeremy 'Spike' Cohen 178 

GRN Howie Hawkins/ Angela Walker 20 

Write-In Totals 31 

Write-In: President R. Boddie/Eric C. Stoneham 0 

Write-In: Brian Carroll/Amar Patel 5 

Write-In: Todd Cella/Tim Cella 2 

Write-In: Jesse Cuellar/Jimmy Monreal 0 

Write-In: Tom Hoefling/Andy Prior 2 

Write-In: Gloria La Riva/Leonard Peltier 0 

Write-In: Abram Loeb/Jennifer Jairala 0 

Write-In: Robert Morrow/Anne Beckett 0 

Write-In: Kasey Wells/Rachel Wells 0 

Write-In: Uncertified 22 

Not Assigned 0 

Total Votes Cast 17,449 

Overvotes 14 

Undervotes 78 

Contest Totals 17,541 

Precincts Reporting 21 of 21 

Election Summary - 11/19/2020 09:15 AM 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018 

OFFICIAL RESULTS-ALL 

Washington County 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

840 9,871 2,248 

814 2,852 595 

10 111 57 

3 9 8 

3 21 7 

0 0 0 

0 4 

0 2 0 

0 0 0 

0 2 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 

3 13 6 

0 0 0 

1,670 12,864 2,915 

0 5 9 

12 50 16 

1,682 12,919 2,940 
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Summary Results Report 
2020 General Election 

November 3, 2020 

US Senator 
Vote For 1 

REP John Cornyn 

DEM Mary 'MJ' Hegar 

LIB Kerry Douglas McKennon 

GRN David B. Collins 

Write-In Totals 

Write-In: Ricardo Turullols-Bonilla 

Write-In: Uncertified 

Not Assigned 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting 

US Representative, Dist 1 O 
Vote For 1 

REP Michael Mccaul 

DEM Mike Siegel 

LIB Roy Eriksen 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting 

TOTAL 

12,988 

4,017 

223 

51 

7 

6 

0 

17,286 

10 

243 

17,539 

21 of 21 

TOTAL 

13,173 

3,827 

231 

17,231 

307 

17,539 

21 of 21 

Election Summary - 11 / 19/2020 09:15 AM 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright© 2007-2018 

OFFICIAL RESULTS-ALL 

Washington County 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

878 9,891 2,219 

757 2,690 570 

8 150 65 

7 28 16 

4 2 

0 0 

3 2 

0 0 0 

1,651 12,763 2,872 

0 4 6 

31 152 60 

1,682 12,919 2,938 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

914 9,986 2,273 

726 2,551 550 

14 155 62 

1,654 12,692 2,885 

0 0 

28 225 54 

1,682 12,918 2,939 
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Summary Results Report 
2020 General Election 

November 3, 2020 

Railroad Commissioner 
Vote For 1 

REP James 'Jim' Wright 

DEM Chrysta Castaneda 

LIB Matt Sterett 

GRN Katija 'Kat' Gruene 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting 

Chief Justice, Supreme Court 
Vote For 1 

REP Nathan Hecht 

DEM Amy Clark Meachum 

LIB Mark Ash 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting 

TOTAL 

12,747 

3,940 

286 

108 

17,081 

454 

17,536 

21 of 21 

TOTAL 

12,796 

3,939 

288 

17,023 

0 

513 

17,536 

21 of 21 

Election Summary - 11/19/2020 09:15 AM 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright© 2007-2018 

OFFICIAL RESULTS-ALL 

Washington County 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

847 9,704 2,196 

739 2,666 535 

13 199 74 

17 62 29 

1,616 12,631 2,834 

0 0 

66 284 104 

1,682 12,916 2,938 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

873 9,744 2,179 

730 2,649 560 

12 191 85 

1,615 12,584 2,824 

0 0 0 

67 332 114 

1,682 12,916 2,938 
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Summary Results Report 
2020 General Election 

November 3, 2020 

Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 6 
Vote For 1 

REP Jane Bland 

DEM Kathy Cheng 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting 

Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7 
Vote For 1 

REP Jeff Boyd 

DEM Staci Williams 

LIB William Bryan Strange Ill 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting 

TOTAL 

13,075 

3,870 

16,945 

0 

591 

17,536 

21 of 21 

TOTAL 

12,771 

3,949 

278 

16,998 

0 

539 

17,537 

21 of 21 

Election Summary - 11/19/2020 09:15 AM 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018 

OFFICIAL RESULTS-ALL 

Washington County 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

880 9,932 2,263 

725 2,599 546 

1,605 12,531 2,809 

0 0 0 

77 384 130 

1,682 12,915 2,939 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

852 9,728 2,191 

738 2,655 556 

15 185 78 

1,605 12,568 2,825 

0 0 0 

77 348 114 

1,682 12,916 2,939 
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Summary Results Report 
2020 General Election 

November 3, 2020 

Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8 
Vote For 1 

REP Brett Busby 

DEM Gisela D. Triana 

LIB Tom Oxford 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting 

Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3 
Vote For 1 

REP Bert Richardson 

DEM Elizabeth Davis Frizell 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting 

TOTAL 

12,886 

3,853 

293 

17,032 

0 

505 

17,537 

21 of 21 

TOTAL 

12,965 

3,978 

16,943 

0 

594 

17,537 

21 of 21 

Election Summary - 11 / 19/2020 09:15 AM 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright© 2007-2018 

OFFICIAL RESULTS-ALL 

Washington County 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

869 9,815 2,202 

724 2,587 542 

16 188 89 

1,609 12,590 2,833 

0 0 0 

73 326 106 

1,682 12,916 2,939 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

870 9,855 2,240 

733 2,680 565 

1,603 12,535 2,805 

0 0 0 

79 381 134 

1,682 12,916 2,939 
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Summary Results Report 
2020 General Election 

November 3, 2020 

Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4 
Vote For 1 

REP Kevin Patrick Yeary 

DEM Tina Clinton 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting 

Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9 
Vote For 1 

REP David Newell 

DEM Brandon Birmingham 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting 

TOTAL 

12,806 

3,949 

16,755 

0 

782 

17,537 

21 of 21 

TOTAL 

12,920 

3,871 

16,791 

745 

17,537 

21 of 21 

Election Summary - 11/19/2020 09:15 AM 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright© 2007-201 B 

OFFICIAL RESULTS-ALL 

Washington County 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

851 9,734 2,221 

735 2,649 565 

1,586 12,383 2,786 

0 0 0 

96 533 153 

1,682 12,916 2,939 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

861 9,837 2,222 

731 2,596 544 

1,592 12,433 2,766 

0 0 

90 482 173 

1,682 12,916 2,939 
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Summary Results Report 
2020 General Election 

November 3, 2020 

Member, State BoE, Dist 1 O 
Vote For 1 

REP Tom Maynard 

DEM Marsha Burnett-Webster 

LIB Trip Seibold 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting 

State Senator, Dist 18 
Vote For 1 

REP Lois W. Kolkhorst 

DEM Michael Antalan 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting 

State Representative, Dist 13 
Vote For 1 

REP Ben Leman 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting 

TOTAL 

12,663 

3,959 

324 

16,946 

0 

591 

17,537 

21 of 21 

TOTAL 

13,767 

3,379 

17,146 

0 

391 

17,537 

21 of 21 

TOTAL 

14,064 

14,064 

0 

3,471 

17,535 

21 of 21 

Election Summary- 11 / 19/ 2020 09:15 AM 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright© 2007-2018 

OFFICIAL RESULTS-ALL 

Washington County 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

845 9,640 2,178 

755 2,648 556 

15 212 97 

1,615 12,500 2,831 

0 0 0 

67 416 108 

1,682 12,916 2,939 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

981 10,381 2,405 

645 2,267 467 

1,626 12,648 2,872 

0 0 0 

56 268 67 

1,682 12,916 2,939 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

1,057 10,582 2,425 

1,057 10,582 2,425 

0 0 0 

625 2,333 513 

1,682 12,915 2,938 
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Summary Results Report 
2020 General Election 

November 3, 2020 

Chief Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist 
Vote For 1 

REP Tracy Elizabeth Christopher 

DEM Jane Robinson 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting 

Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 3 
Vote For 1 

REP Russell Lloyd 

DEM Veronica Rivas-Molloy 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting 

Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 5 
Vote For 1 

REP Terry Adams 

DEM Amparo Monique Guerra 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting 

TOTAL 

12,862 

3,908 

16,no 

0 

767 

17,537 

21 of 21 

TOTAL 

12,871 

3,926 

16,797 

0 

740 

17,537 

21 of 21 

TOTAL 

13,053 

3.787 

16,840 

0 

697 

17,537 

21 of 21 

Election Summary - 11/ 19/2020 09:15 AM 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018 

OFFICIAL RESULTS-ALL 

Washington County 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

847 9,795 2,220 

744 2,603 561 

1,591 12,398 2,781 

0 0 0 

91 518 158 

1,682 12,916 2,939 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

854 9,801 2,216 

735 2,626 565 

1,589 12,427 2,781 

0 0 0 

93 489 158 

1,682 12,916 2,939 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

891 9,917 2,245 

704 2,542 541 

1,595 12,459 2,786 

0 0 0 

87 457 153 

1,682 12,916 2,939 
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Summary Results Report 
2020 General Election 

November 3, 2020 

Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, Pl 7 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

REP Ken Wise 12,989 

DEM Tamika "Tami" Craft 3,823 

Total Votes Cast 16,812 

Overvotes o 

Undervotes 725 

Contest Totals 17,537 

Precincts Reporting 21 of 21 

Dist Judge, 21st Judicial Dist 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

REP Carson Campbell 14,373 

Total Votes Cast 14,373 

Overvotes o 

Undervotes 3,163 

Contest Totals 17,536 

Precincts Reporting 21 of 21 

Dist Judge, 335th Judicial Dist 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

REP Reva L Towslee Corbett 14,319 

Total Votes Cast 14,319 

Overvotes o 

Undervotes 3,217 

Contest Totals 17,536 

Precincts Reporting 21 of 21 

Election Summary - 11/19/2020 09:7 5 AM 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018 

OFFICIAL RESULTS-ALL 

Washington County 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

886 9,865 2,238 

704 2,568 551 

1,590 12,433 2,789 

o o o 

92 483 150 

1,682 12,916 2,939 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

1,106 10,788 2,479 

1,106 10,788 2,479 

o o o 

576 2,127 460 

1,682 12,915 2,939 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

1,096 10,753 2,470 

1,096 10,753 2,470 

o o o 

586 2,162 469 

1,682 12,915 2,939 
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Summary Results Report 
2020 General Election 

November 3, 2020 

Dist Attorney, 21st Judicial Dist 
Vote For 1 

REP Julie Renken 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting 

County Attorney 
Vote For 1 

REP Renee Ann Mueller 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting 

Sheriff 
Vote For 1 

REP Otto Hanak 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting 

TOTAL 

14,361 

14,361 

0 

3,174 

17,535 

21 of 21 

TOTAL 

14,308 

14,308 

0 

3,228 

17,536 

21 of 21 

TOTAL 

14,222 

14,222 

0 

3,314 

17,536 

21 of 21 

Election Summary - 11 /19/2020 09:15 AM 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright© 2007-2018 

OFFICIAL RESULTS-ALL 

Washington County 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

1,111 10,783 2,467 

1,111 10,783 2,467 

0 0 0 

571 2,131 472 

1,682 12,914 2,939 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

1,120 10,735 2,453 

1,120 10,735 2,453 

0 0 0 

562 2,180 486 

1,682 12,915 2,939 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

1,127 10,664 2,431 

1,127 10,664 2,431 

0 0 0 

555 2,251 508 

1,682 12,915 2,939 
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Summary Results Report 
2020 General Election 

November 3, 2020 

County Tax Assessor-Collector 
Vote For 1 

REP Cheryl Tesch Gaskamp 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting 

County Commissioner Pct 1 
Vote For 1 

REP Donald Koester 

DEM Shirley Harris-Jackson 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting 

County Commissioner Pct 3 
Vote For 1 

REP Kirk Hanath 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting 

TOTAL 

14,362 

14,362 

0 

3,174 

17,536 

21 of 21 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

2,090 

1,448 

3,538 

0 

125 

3,663 

6 of 6 

4,125 

4,125 

0 

683 

4,808 

5 of 5 

Election Summary - 11 / 19/2020 09:15 AM 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018 

OFFICIAL RESULTS-ALL 

Washington County 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

1,114 10,775 2,473 

1,114 10,775 2,473 

0 0 0 

568 2,140 466 

1,682 12,915 2,939 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

135 1,476 479 

236 960 252 

371 2,436 731 

0 0 0 

18 84 23 

389 2,520 754 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

309 3,177 639 

309 3,177 639 

0 0 0 

103 512 68 

412 3,689 707 
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Summary Results Report 
2020 General Election 

November 3, 2020 

Constable Pct 1 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

REP Ken Holle 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting 

Constable Pct 2 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

REP George D. "Trey" Holleway Ill 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting 

Constable Pct 3 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

REP David Blakey 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting 

Election Summary-1 1/ 19/ 2020 09:15 AM 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright© 2007-2018 

2,473 

2,473 

0 

1,190 

3,663 

6 of 6 

3,940 

3,940 

0 

798 

4,738 

4 of 4 

4,111 

4,111 

0 

697 

4,808 

5 of 5 

OFFICIAL RESULTS-ALL 

Washington County 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

187 1,748 538 

187 1,748 538 

0 0 0 

202 772 216 

389 2,520 754 

Absentee Early Voting 
Election 

Day 

330 3,040 570 

330 3,040 570 

0 0 0 

152 520 126 

482 3,560 696 

Absentee Early Voting Election 
Day 

305 3,170 636 

305 3,170 636 

0 0 0 

107 519 71 

412 3,689 707 
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November 3, 2020 

Constable Pct 4 
Vote For 1 

REP Greg Rolling 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting 

TOTAL 

3,554 

3,554 

0 

773 

4,327 

6 of 6 

OFFICIAL RESULTS-ALL 

Washington County 

Absentee Early Voting 
Election 

Day 

272 2,617 665 

272 2,617 665 

0 0 0 

127 529 117 

399 3,146 782 


