Summary Results Report 2020 General Election November 3, 2020

OFFICIAL RESULTS-ALL

Washington County

STATISTICS

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	21 of 22	0	0	21
Precincts Complete	0 of 22	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	21 of 22	0	0	21
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	21 of 22	21	21	0
Registered Voters - Total	24,051			
Ballots Cast - Total	17,541	1,682	12,919	2,940
Ballots Cast - Blank	2	1	1	0
Voter Turnout - Total	72.93%			

Washington County

President / Vice-President

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Donald J. Trump / Michael R. Pence	12,959	840	9,871	2,248
DEM Joseph R. Biden / Kamala D. Harris	4,261	814	2,852	595
LIB Jo Jorgensen / Jeremy "Spike" Cohen	178	10	111	57
GRN Howie Hawkins / Angela Walker	20	Э	9	8
Write-In Totals	31	Э	21	7
Write-In: President R. Boddie/Eric C. Stoneham	0	0	0	0
Write-In: Brian Carroll/Amar Patel	5	, 0	4	1
Write-In: Todd Cella/Tim Cella	2	0	2	0
Write-In: Jesse Cuellar/Jimmy Monreal	0	0	0	0
Write-In: Tom Hoefling/Andy Prior	2	0	2	0
Write-In: Gloria La Riva/Leonard Peltier	0	0	0	0
Write-In: Abram Loeb/Jennifer Jairala	0	0	0	0
Write-In: Robert Morrow/Anne Beckett	0	0	0	0
Write-In: Kasey Wells/Rachel Wells	0	0	0	0
Write-In: Uncertified	22	3	13	6
Not Assigned	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	17,449	1,670	12,864	2,915
Overvotes	14	0	5	9
Undervotes	78	12	50	16
Contest Totals	17,541	1,682	12,919	2,940
Precincts Reporting	21 of 21			

November 3, 2020

OFFICIAL RESULTS-ALL

Washington County

US Senator

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP John Cornyn	12,988	878	9,891	2,219
DEM Mary "MJ" Hegar	4,017	757	2,690	570
LIB Kerry Douglas McKennon	223	8	150	65
GRN David B. Collins	51	7	28	16
Write-In Totals	7	1	4	2
Write-In: Ricardo Turullols-Bonilla	1	0	1	0
Write-In: Uncertified	6	1	3	2
Not Assigned	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	17,286	1,651	12,763	2,872
Overvotes	10	0	4	6
Undervotes	243	31	152	60
Contest Totals	17,539	1,682	12,919	2,938
Precincts Reporting	21 of 21			

US Representative, Dist 10 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Michael McCaul	13,173	914	9,986	2,273
DEM Mike Siegel	3,827	726	2,551	550
LIB Roy Eriksen	231	14	155	62
Total Votes Cast	17,231	1,654	12,692	2,885
Overvotes	1	0	1	0
Undervotes	307	28	225	54
Contest Totals	17,539	1,682	12,918	2,939
Precincts Reporting	21 of 21			

Railroad Commissioner

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP James "Jim" Wright	12,747	847	9,704	2,196
DEM Chrysta Castaneda	3,940	739	2,666	535
LIB Matt Sterett	286	13	199	74
GRN Katija "Kat" Gruene	108	17	62	29
Total Votes Cast	17,081	1,616	12,631	2,834
Overvotes	1	0	1	0
Undervotes	454	66	284	104
Contest Totals	17,536	1,682	12,916	2,938
Precincts Reporting	21 of 21			

Chief Justice, Supreme Court

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Nathan Hecht	12,796	873	9,744	2,179
DEM Amy Clark Meachum	3,939	730	2,649	560
LIB Mark Ash	288	12	191	85
Total Votes Cast	17,023	1,615	12,584	2,824
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	513	67	332	114
Contest Totals	17,536	1,682	12,916	2,938
Precincts Reporting	21 of 21			

Washington County

Justice, Supreme Court, PI 6

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Jane Bland	13,075	880	9,932	2,263
DEM Kathy Cheng	3,870	725	2,599	546
Total Votes Cast	16,945	1,605	12,531	2,809
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	591	77	384	130
Contest Totals	17,536	1,682	12,915	2,939
Precincts Reporting	21 of 21			

Justice, Supreme Court, PI 7

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Jeff Boyd	12,771	852	9,728	2,191
DEM Staci Williams	3,949	738	2,655	556
LIB William Bryan Strange III	278	15	185	78
Total Votes Cast	16,998	1,605	12,568	2,825
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	539	77	348	114
Contest Totals	17,537	1,682	12,916	2,939
Precincts Reporting	21 of 21			

November 3, 2020

OFFICIAL RESULTS-ALL

Washington County

Justice, Supreme Court, PI 8

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Brett Busby	12,886	869	9,815	2,202
DEM Gisela D. Triana	3,853	724	2,587	542
LIB Tom Oxford	293	16	188	89
Total Votes Cast	17,032	1,609	12,590	2,833
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	505	73	326	106
Contest Totals	17,537	1,682	12,916	2,939
Precincts Reporting	21 of 21			

Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 3

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Bert Richardson	12,965	870	9,855	2,240
DEM Elizabeth Davis Frizell	3,978	733	2,680	565
Total Votes Cast	16,943	1,603	12,535	2,805
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	594	79	381	134
Contest Totals	17,537	1,682	12,916	2,939
Precincts Reporting	21 of 21			
and the second			and the second se	

Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 4

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Kevin Patrick Yeary	12,806	851	9,734	2,221
DEM Tina Clinton	3,949	735	2,649	565
Total Votes Cast	16,755	1,586	12,383	2,786
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	782	96	533	153
Contest Totals	17,537	1,682	12,916	2,939
Precincts Reporting	21 of 21			

Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 9

TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
12,920	861	9,837	2,222
3,871	731	2,596	544
16,791	1,592	12,433	2,766
1	0	1	0
745	90	482	173
17,537	1,682	12,916	2,939
21 of 21			
	12,920 3,871 16,791 1 745 17,537	12,920 861 3,871 731 16,791 1,592 1 0 745 90 17,537 1,682	12,920 861 9,837 3,871 731 2,596 16,791 1,592 12,433 1 0 1 745 90 482 17,537 1,682 12,916

OFFICIAL RESULTS-ALL

Washington County

Member, State BoE, Dist 10

Vote For 1

TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
12,663	845	9,640	2,178
3,959	755	2,648	556
324	15	212	97
16,946	1,615	12,500	2,831
0	0	0	0
591	67	416	108
17,537	1,682	12,916	2,939
21 of 21			5.5
	12,663 3,959 324 16,946 0 591 17,537	12,663 845 12,663 845 3,959 755 324 15 16,946 1,615 0 0 591 67 17,537 1,682	12,663 845 9,640 3,959 755 2,648 324 15 212 16,946 1,615 12,500 0 0 0 591 67 416 17,537 1,682 12,916

State Senator, Dist 18

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Lois W. Kolkhorst	13,767	981	10,381	2,405
DEM Michael Antalan	3,379	645	2,267	467
Total Votes Cast	17,146	1,626	12,648	2,872
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	391	56	268	67
Contest Totals	17,537	1,682	12,916	2,939
Precincts Reporting	21 of 21			

State Representative, Dist 13

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Ben Leman	14,064	1,057	10,582	2,425
Total Votes Cast	14,064	1,057	10,582	2,425
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3,471	625	2,333	513
Contest Totals	17,535	1,682	12,915	2,938
Precincts Reporting	21 of 21			

Chief Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Tracy Elizabeth Christopher	12,862	847	9,795	2,220
DEM Jane Robinson	3,908	744	2,603	561
Total Votes Cast	16,770	1,591	12,398	2,781
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	767	91	518	158
Contest Totals	17,537	1,682	12,916	2,939
Precincts Reporting	21 of 21			

Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, PI 3

Vote For 1

TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
12,871	854	9,801	2,216
3,926	735	2,626	565
16,797	1,589	12,427	2,781
0	0	0	0
740	93	489	158
17,537	1,682	12,916	2,939
21 of 21			
	12,871 3,926 16,797 0 740 17,537	12,871 854 3,926 735 16,797 1,589 0 0 740 93 17,537 1,682	12,871 854 9,801 3,926 735 2,626 16,797 1,589 12,427 0 0 0 740 93 489 17,537 1,682 12,916

Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, PI 5

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Terry Adams	13,053	891	9,917	2,245
DEM Amparo Monique Guerra	3,787	704	2,542	541
Total Votes Cast	16,840	1,595	12,459	2,786
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	697	87	457	153
Contest Totals	17,537	1,682	12,916	2,939
Precincts Reporting	21 of 21			

Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, PI 7

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Ken Wise	12,989	886	9,865	2,238
DEM Tamika "Tami" Craft	3,823	704	2,568	551
Total Votes Cast	16,812	1,590	12,433	2,789
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	725	92	483	150
Contest Totals	17,537	1,682	12,916	2,939
Precincts Reporting	21 of 21			

Dist Judge, 21st Judicial Dist

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Carson Campbell	14,373	1,106	10,788	2,479
Total Votes Cast	14,373	1,106	10,788	2,479
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3,163	576	2,127	460
Contest Totals	17,536	1,682	12,915	2,939
Precincts Reporting	21 of 21			

Dist Judge, 335th Judicial Dist

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Reva L Towslee Corbett	14,319	1,096	10,753	2,470
Total Votes Cast	14,319	1,096	10,753	2,470
Overvotes	0	0	0	C
Undervotes	3,217	586	2,162	469
Contest Totals	17,536	1,682	12,915	2,939
Precincts Reporting	21 of 21			

Washington County

Dist Attorney, 21st Judicial Dist

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Julie Renken	14,361	1,111	10,783	2,467
Total Votes Cast	14,361	1,111	10,783	2,467
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3,174	571	2,131	472
Contest Totals	17,535	1,682	12,914	2,939
Precincts Reporting	21 of 21			

County Attorney

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Renee Ann Mueller	14,308	1,120	10,735	2,453
Total Votes Cast	14,308	1,120	10,735	2,453
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3,228	562	2,180	486
Contest Totals	17,536	1,682	12,915	2,939
Precincts Reporting	21 of 21			

Sheriff

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Otto Hanak	14,222	1,127	10,664	2,431
Total Votes Cast	14,222	1,127	10,664	2,431
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3,314	555	2,251	508
Contest Totals	17,536	1,682	12,915	2,939
Precincts Reporting	21 of 21			

Washington County

County Tax Assessor-Collector

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Cheryl Tesch Gaskamp	14,362	1,114	10,775	2,473
Total Votes Cast	14,362	1,114	10,775	2,473
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3,174	568	2,140	466
Contest Totals	17,536	1,682	12,915	2,939
Precincts Reporting	21 of 21			

County Commissioner Pct 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Donald Koester	2,090	135	1,476	479
DEM Shirley Harris-Jackson	1,448	236	960	252
Total Votes Cast	3,538	371	2,436	731
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	125	18	84	23
Contest Totals	3,663	389	2,520	754
Precincts Reporting	6 of 6			

County Commissioner Pct 3

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Kirk Hanath	4,125	309	3,177	639
Total Votes Cast	4,125	309	3,177	639
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	683	103	512	68
Contest Totals	4,808	412	3,689	707
Precincts Reporting	5 of 5			

November 3, 2020

Constable Pct 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Ken Holle	2,473	187	1,748	538
Total Votes Cast	2,473	187	1,748	538
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1,190	202	772	216
Contest Totals	3,663	389	2,520	754
Precincts Reporting	6 of 6			

Constable Pct 2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP George D. "Trey" Holleway III	3,940	330	3,040	570
Total Votes Cast	3,940	330	3,040	570
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	798	152	520	126
Contest Totals	4,738	482	3,560	696
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

Constable Pct 3

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP David Blakey	4,111	305	3,170	636
Total Votes Cast	4,111	305	3,170	636
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	697	107	519	71
Contest Totals	4,808	412	3,689	707
Precincts Reporting	5 of 5			

November 3, 2020

OFFICIAL RESULTS-ALL

Washington County

Constable Pct 4

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Greg Rolling	3,554	272	2,617	665
Total Votes Cast	3,554	272	2,617	665
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	773	127	529	117
Contest Totals	4,327	399	3,146	782
Precincts Reporting	6 of 6			